S C A N  M E !
03
.2
02
5
P O L Y © t u r n
Mehrkantdrehen / Polygon Turning
Seit über 40 Jahren stellen wir uns

te
r
L
ag
er
S
to
ck
S
ei
te
P
ag
e
Universal ---------------
PT22-D90H-Z3 Ø22 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
14
PT22-D90H-Z4 Ø22 4 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ○
PT27-D90H-Z2 Ø27 2 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
PT27-D90H-Z3 Ø27 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
PT27-D90H-Z4 Ø27 4 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
PT27-D90S-Z2 Ø27 2 Stahl Steel – ●
PT27-D90S-Z3 Ø27 3 Stahl Steel – ●
PT27-D90S-Z4 Ø27 4 Stahl Steel – ○
Universal/
GND
---------------
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-3 Ø27 3 Stahl Steel – ○
18PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-4 Ø27 3 Stahl Steel – ●
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-5 Ø27 3 Stahl Steel – ●
Index
MS25
PT16-D70H-Z3 Ø16 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
14
PT16-D70S-Z3 Ø16 3 Stahl Steel – ○
MS16
PTIX-D70S-Z2-KK32 KK32 2 Stahl Steel – ●
20
PTIX-D70S-Z3-KK32 KK32 3 Stahl Steel – ●
MS16/MS16 PLUS
Stechschlitten
Grooving Slide
PT27P-D90H-Z3 Ø27 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
21
PT27P-D90H-Z4 Ø27 4 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
MS18/22/32/40
PTIX-D90H-Z3-KK32 KK32 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
20PTIX-D90H-Z4-KK32 KK32 4 Schwermetall Heavy Metal – ●
PTIX-D90S-Z4-KK32 KK32 4 Stahl Steel – ○
MS52
PTIX-D90H-Z3-D32 Ø32 3 Schwermetall Heavy Metal ●
19
PTIX-D90H-Z4-D32 Ø32 4 Schwermetall Heavy Metal ●
Schütte
SG18
S36PC
SF26,-S,-L

Material
Material
Lager
Stock
Seite
Page
Index
MS18/22/32/40
PTIX-A-KK32-D22
KK32
Ø22
Stahl
Steel
●
22
PTIX-A-KK32-D27 Ø27 ●
MS52
PTIX-A-C3-D27
Capto C3
Ø27 ●
23
PTIX-A-C3-D32 Ø32 ●
●	auf Lager ○ auf Anfrage
 in Stock  on Request
• Abmessungen in mm
• Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage

mit zylindrischer Aufnahmebohrung
with cylindrical locating Hole
Bestellnummer
Order Number
b f DF dH6 FD8
Schneidenanzahl
Edge Number
Maschinentyp
Machine Type
Lager
Stock
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-3 3 12 90 27 7 3 INDEX MS22/
32/40/42/ABC
Universal
○
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-4 4 12 90 27 7 3 ●
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-5 5 12 90 27 7 3 ●
Über Exzenter einstellbar!
Adjustable via Excenter
●	auf Lager ○ auf Anfrage

• Cartridge types on page 26-29
• Cartridges not included in
scope of supply
Cylindrical Pin DIN 6325
Differential Screw
20 POLY© turnKörper und Adapter  |  Toolholders and adapters
Bestellnummer
Order Number
DF dH6
Schneidenanzahl
Edge Number
Maschinentyp
Machine Type
Lager
Stock
PTIX-D70S-Z2-KK32 70 KK32 2
MS16
●
PTIX-D70S-Z3-KK32 70 KK32 3 ●
PTIX-D90H-Z3-KK32 90 KK32 3
MS18,22,32,40
●
PTIX-D90H-Z4-KK32 90 KK32 4 ●
PTIX-D90S-Z4-KK32 90 KK32 4 ○
Bestellnummer
Order Number
Ersatzteile für Ø 70
Spare Parts for Ø 70

Cartridges are shown for illustration only and are not included in the scope of supply
Milling Arbor Ring
Feather Key
Dowel Pin
Grooved Nut
Differential Screw
22 POLY© turnKörper und Adapter  |  Toolholders and adapters
Adapter
Adapter
Zylinderaufnahme D1
Cylindrical Fixture D1
Maschinentyp
Machine Type
Lager
Stock
PTIX-A-KK32-D22 Ø22 h6
MS 18, 22, 32, 40
●
PTIX-A-KK32-D27 Ø27 h6 ●
Bestellnummer

Differential screw
S00001037 Passfeder
Feather key
S00001086 Fräsdorn-Ring Ø27x2
Milling arbor ring Ø27x2
NTM-M24x1-DIN981 Nutmutter
Grooved nut
Adapter
Adapter
Zylinderaufnahme D1
Cylindrical Fixture D1
Maschinentyp
Machine Type
Lager
Stock
PTIX-A-C3-D27 Ø27 h6 MS52 ●
CAPTO C3 Adapter
CAPTO C3 Adapter
Index
Index